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LICENSE
NUMBER

3660

3762

U53U

ii972

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
S l ' R N A M E

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Urban

Ussery

TJmphelette

Ulmer

<ilVRN N A M E
RESIDENCE

Walter

Columbia, S.C.
James H.

West Columbia ,SC

Henry Raby

Suffolk, Va.

Paul S.

Whigham. H-a.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Sturkie

Shull

Reeley

Hood

\

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mary M»

Pelion, 3.C.
Frances Pearl

West Columbia ,SC
Margaret Hilda

West Columbia,SC

Dorothy

Columbia r S.O.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21+

22

Ui
32

33
30

22

PI

w
White

G
Colored

W

w

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FH.TJ
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Mar

Har
Msy

June

Mar

Mar

Mar

Apr

Day

13
m
30

V
6

13
n
1

Year

1952
1952
1952
1952

19?^
195U

19^^

•]Q^

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Mar

Mar
June

June
Mar

Apr

Apr

Apr*

Day

lif

li*

9

9
27
10

1

1

Year

1952

1952

1952

1952

195i|
19 9U
19 ̂ ^

1Q^^

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE
.PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Ssra R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Booaer
probate Judge
Lexington, S.f!.

Rev. S. A. Wilkes

West Columbia. SC

f tn r f l R- pnnzfi -p
Probate Judge
L«"X""" ngt-.nr^ p rl

. . . -.. .

K t-IVl Ar(i\o

.

J1

i

1
i

;

,

:


